



INDIANA SEASONALLY ADJUSTED STATEWIDE EMPLOYMENT -- MAY 2022
(Employment in 1000s)

| YEAR | BMRK YR | ST | AREA | INDUSTRY TITLE | SERIES | May-21 | Apr-22 | May-22 | Mo Chg | Mo Chg % | Yr Chg | Yr Chg % |
|------|---------|----|-------|--|----------|---------|---------|---------|--------|----------|--------|----------|
| 2022 | 2021-1 | 18 | 00000 | Total Nonfarm | 00000000 | 3,064.6 | 3,173.1 | 3,181.7 | 8.6 | 0.27% | 117.1 | 3.8% |
| 2022 | 2021-1 | 18 | 00000 | Total Private | 05000000 | 2,654.1 | 2,754.0 | 2,759.3 | 5.3 | 0.19% | 105.2 | 4.0% |
| 2022 | 2021-1 | 18 | 00000 | Goods Producing | 06000000 | 674.1 | 706.5 | 708.2 | 1.7 | 0.24% | 34.1 | 5.1% |
| 2022 | 2021-1 | 18 | 00000 | Service-Providing | 07000000 | 2,390.5 | 2,466.6 | 2,473.5 | 6.9 | 0.28% | 83.0 | 3.5% |
| 2022 | 2021-1 | 18 | 00000 | Private Service Providing | 08000000 | 1,980.0 | 2,047.5 | 2,051.1 | 3.6 | 0.18% | 71.1 | 3.6% |
| 2022 | 2021-1 | 18 | 00000 | Mining and Logging | 10000000 | 4.9 | 5.2 | 5.2 | 0.0 | 0.00% | 0.3 | 6.1% |
| 2022 | 2021-1 | 18 | 00000 | Mining, Logging and Construction | 15000000 | 153.6 | 165.0 | 164.3 | -0.7 | -0.42% | 10.7 | 7.0% |
| 2022 | 2021-1 | 18 | 00000 | Construction | 20000000 | 148.7 | 159.8 | 256.3 | 96.5 | 60.39% | 107.6 | 72.4% |
| 2022 | 2021-1 | 18 | 00000 | Manufacturing | 30000000 | 520.5 | 541.5 | 198.4 | -343.1 | -63.36% | -322.1 | -61.9% |
| 2022 | 2021-1 | 18 | 00000 | Durable Goods | 31000000 | 369.8 | 381.0 | 36.8 | -344.2 | -90.34% | -333.0 | -90.0% |
| 2022 | 2021-1 | 18 | 00000 | Non-Durable Goods | 32000000 | 150.7 | 160.5 | 159.1 | -1.4 | -0.87% | 8.4 | 5.6% |
| 2022 | 2021-1 | 18 | 00000 | Trade, Transportation, and Utilities | 40000000 | 604.9 | 626.0 | 382.6 | -243.4 | -38.88% | -222.3 | -36.7% |
| 2022 | 2021-1 | 18 | 00000 | Wholesale Trade | 41000000 | 121.0 | 128.3 | 464.5 | 336.2 | 262.04% | 343.5 | 283.9% |
| 2022 | 2021-1 | 18 | 00000 | Retail Trade | 42000000 | 312.4 | 319.8 | 55.6 | -264.2 | -82.61% | -256.8 | -82.2% |
| 2022 | 2021-1 | 18 | 00000 | Transportation, Warehousing, and Utilities | 43000000 | 171.5 | 177.9 | 38.2 | -139.7 | -78.53% | -133.3 | -77.7% |
| 2022 | 2021-1 | 18 | 00000 | Information | 50000000 | 25.5 | 26.3 | 114.4 | 88.1 | 334.98% | 88.9 | 348.6% |
| 2022 | 2021-1 | 18 | 00000 | Financial Activities | 55000000 | 144.1 | 149.0 | 149.2 | 0.2 | 0.13% | 5.1 | 3.5% |
| 2022 | 2021-1 | 18 | 00000 | Finance and Insurance | 55520000 | 108.9 | 113.8 | 422.4 | 308.6 | 271.18% | 313.5 | 287.9% |
| 2022 | 2021-1 | 18 | 00000 | Real Estate and Rental and Leasing | 55530000 | 35.2 | 35.2 | 408.9 | 373.7 | 1061.65% | 373.7 | 1061.6% |
| 2022 | 2021-1 | 18 | 00000 | Professional and Business Services | 60000000 | 342.8 | 363.1 | 26.9 | -336.2 | -92.59% | -315.9 | -92.2% |
| 2022 | 2021-1 | 18 | 00000 | Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services | 60540000 | 130.8 | 129.8 | 293.1 | 163.3 | 125.81% | 162.3 | 124.1% |
| 2022 | 2021-1 | 18 | 00000 | Management of Companies and Enterprises | 60550000 | 33.6 | 34.8 | 264.9 | 230.1 | 661.21% | 231.3 | 688.4% |
| 2022 | 2021-1 | 18 | 00000 | Administrative and Support and Waste Management and Remediation Services | 60560000 | 178.4 | 198.5 | 34.8 | -163.7 | -82.47% | -143.6 | -80.5% |
| 2022 | 2021-1 | 18 | 00000 | Education and Health Services | 65000000 | 466.6 | 464.7 | 543.9 | 79.2 | 17.04% | 77.3 | 16.6% |
| 2022 | 2021-1 | 18 | 00000 | Educational Services | 65610000 | 55.7 | 55.0 | 161.3 | 106.3 | 193.27% | 105.6 | 189.6% |
| 2022 | 2021-1 | 18 | 00000 | Health Care and Social Assistance | 65620000 | 410.9 | 409.7 | 126.3 | -283.4 | -69.17% | -284.6 | -69.3% |
| 2022 | 2021-1 | 18 | 00000 | Leisure and Hospitality | 70000000 | 275.9 | 292.1 | 365.1 | 73.0 | 24.99% | 89.2 | 32.3% |
| 2022 | 2021-1 | 18 | 00000 | Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation | 70710000 | 36.8 | 37.3 | 131.9 | 94.6 | 253.62% | 95.1 | 258.4% |
| 2022 | 2021-1 | 18 | 00000 | Accommodation and Food Services | 70720000 | 239.1 | 254.8 | 34.8 | -220.0 | -86.34% | -204.3 | -85.4% |
| 2022 | 2021-1 | 18 | 00000 | Other Services | 80000000 | 120.2 | 126.3 | 319.0 | 192.7 | 152.57% | 198.8 | 165.4% |
| 2022 | 2021-1 | 18 | 00000 | Government | 90000000 | 410.5 | 419.1 | 119.3 | -299.8 | -71.53% | -291.2 | -70.9% |
| 2022 | 2021-1 | 18 | 00000 | Federal Government | 90910000 | 39.3 | 38.5 | 626.0 | 587.5 | 1525.97% | 586.7 | 1492.9% |
| 2022 | 2021-1 | 18 | 00000 | State Government | 90920000 | 109.4 | 115.8 | 179.6 | 63.8 | 55.09% | 70.2 | 64.2% |
| 2022 | 2021-1 | 18 | 00000 | Local Government | 90930000 | 261.8 | 264.8 | 127.4 | -137.4 | -51.9% | -134.4 | -51.34% |



INDIANA SEASONALLY ADJUSTED STATEWIDE EMPLOYMENT -- MAY 2022
 (Employment in 1000s)

| YEAR | BMRK YR | ST | AREA | INDUSTRY TITLE | SERIES | May-21 | Apr-22 | May-22 | Mo Chg | Mo Chg % | Yr Chg | Yr Chg % |
|------|---------|----|-------|----------------|----------|---------|---------|---------|--------|----------|--------|----------|
| 2022 | 2021-1 | 18 | 14020 | Total Nonfarm | 00000000 | 77.3 | 78.1 | 81.1 | 3.0 | 3.8% | 3.8 | 4.92% |
| 2022 | 2021-1 | 18 | 18020 | Total Nonfarm | 00000000 | 49.7 | 50.4 | 50.4 | 0.0 | 0.0% | 0.7 | 1.41% |
| 2022 | 2021-1 | 18 | 21140 | Total Nonfarm | 00000000 | 140.4 | 148.5 | 148.7 | 0.2 | 0.1% | 8.3 | 5.91% |
| 2022 | 2021-1 | 18 | 21780 | Total Nonfarm | 00000000 | 154.2 | 157.3 | 156.4 | -0.9 | -0.6% | 2.2 | 1.43% |
| 2022 | 2021-1 | 18 | 23060 | Total Nonfarm | 00000000 | 219.1 | 228.3 | 228.6 | 0.3 | 0.1% | 9.5 | 4.34% |
| 2022 | 2021-1 | 18 | 23844 | Total Nonfarm | 00000000 | 261.5 | 269.5 | 269.4 | -0.1 | 0.0% | 7.9 | 3.02% |
| 2022 | 2021-1 | 18 | 26900 | Total Nonfarm | 00000000 | 1,075.2 | 1,115.4 | 1,112.4 | -3.0 | -0.3% | 37.2 | 3.46% |
| 2022 | 2021-1 | 18 | 29020 | Total Nonfarm | 00000000 | 37.1 | 36.2 | 36.3 | 0.1 | 0.3% | -0.8 | -2.16% |
| 2022 | 2021-1 | 18 | 29200 | Total Nonfarm | 00000000 | 99.5 | 103.1 | 104.0 | 0.9 | 0.9% | 4.5 | 4.52% |
| 2022 | 2021-1 | 18 | 33140 | Total Nonfarm | 00000000 | 39.3 | 40.5 | 40.4 | -0.1 | -0.2% | 1.1 | 2.80% |
| 2022 | 2021-1 | 18 | 34620 | Total Nonfarm | 00000000 | 48.8 | 49.0 | 49.2 | 0.2 | 0.4% | 0.4 | 0.82% |
| 2022 | 2021-1 | 18 | 43780 | Total Nonfarm | 00000000 | 134.5 | 136.3 | 136.1 | -0.2 | -0.1% | 1.6 | 1.19% |
| 2022 | 2021-1 | 18 | 45460 | Total Nonfarm | 00000000 | 65.1 | 66.9 | 67.0 | 0.1 | 0.1% | 1.9 | 2.92% |